Date In: 11/10/20-16:15	Jeb description	Date &Time	Completed	Done b	Y
Reino: No INCROLLY YET TY	SAS e-filing				. I yes
Veh No: 55F717TC	E-mail (within Shrs, A	IC 2hrs)		20-1-27/	
D.O.A: 2/10/20-09:55	i-Motor Claim Fo	rm	41-001 2	1/10/20 16	29
	i-Motor W/O (With	in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			,	
	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Owner/Wks	2		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(	Tel:	Fax	::	STATISTICS.
TP Particulars: Veh No: F	BP4248T	INC( )/Non-IN	C( ).		Description of
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cover Type:	(	)	
Confirmed by : (	Da	te: Ti	ne:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79	%. F: 30-100	0%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/	NO( )			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading:	51,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)			
	170 00 ( ), 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	46.5 7.05.49 sembles 2.7.15.	XX 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	N. 17. 12. 1	
General Remarks -		Jacob deservices		019 .7: 1, 1 2	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Confider	ntial & Strictly NO refer	of repairer.		0.0.0.
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inv	oice: YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: (			)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616	900	Date& Time	Completed	Doneb	y
		**************************************		STA A	
	/ Courtesy Car ( )		**		-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				011-5
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ( )				
Injury:					
			e describing	7.00 S.	5 Mg 2
Date/Time Actions		and the second	Mark Mark Control	selicates:	
valores a company of the company of					
Part of the second seco	5				
	1				
. 344	ı.	pice Preparation Che	cklist	20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 444
	12:52	oice Preparation Che	SECRETARY CONTRACTOR	Ant (5)	- 444
14 1002742 .	1) A.	R: Accident Reporting (\$30	);	fú Bill	- 444
nimant's Particulars:-	1) Al 2) D		); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$	fa Bill	- 444
nimant's Particulars:	1) A) 2) D/ 3) TI 4) F1	R: Accident Reporting (\$30 A: Damege Assessment (\$10 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$	19 Bill 45 20	- 444
nimant's Particulars:	1) A) 2) D/ 3) TI 4) F1	R: Accident Reporting (\$30 A: Damege Assessment (\$10 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey E: Follow-Through Survey (Ro	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 ;survey) \$	fa Bill	- 444
nimant's Particulars :-  river/Owner:	1) AJ 2) Do 3) TI 4) F1 5) F7 F9 6) TI	R: Accident Reporting (530 A: Damage Assessment (510 : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Receiving against INC Only (6) R: Re-inspection	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/5 \$1 ;survey) \$ wef10 Jan 2005)	18.Bill 45 20 330 -75	- 444
nimant's Particulars :-  river/Owner:	1) AJ 2) D/ 3) TI 4) F1 5) F1 F9 6) TI	R: Accident Reporting (\$30 A: Damage Assessment (\$10 F: Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Receiving against INC Only (\$20); Re-inspection Files DA + SMRT Survey	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/5 \$1 ;survey) \$ wef10 Jan 2005)	45 20 30	- 444
nimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AJ 2) DJ 3) TI 4) FI 5) FI 6) TI 7) N	R: Accident Reporting (530 A: Damege Assessment (510 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey Cleiming against INC Only (R: Re-inspection E: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FUC Additional Services	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 survey) \$ wef 10 Jan 2005) \$1	76.Bill 45 20 30 75 60	- 444
inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) A) 2) D) 3) Ti 4) F1 5) F1 F0 6) Ti 7) N 8) N	R: Accident Reporting (530 A: Damege Assessment (510 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey C: Follow-Through Survey (Redeming against INC Only (Redeming ag	); 00); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 ;aurvey) \$ wef 10 Jan 2005) \$1	18.Bill 45 20 330 -75	- 444
naimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AJ 2) DJ 3) TI 4) FI 5) FI FQ 6) TI 7) N 8) N 0) 1)	R: Accident Reporting (530 A: Damage Assessment (510 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey C: Follow-Through Survey (Reclaiming against INC Only (Reclaiming aga	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1; survey) \$ wef 10 Jan 2005) \$1	75 Bill 45 20 330 75 60 55 510 525	- 444
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AJ 2) DJ 3) TI 4) FI 5) iT F9 6) TI 7) N 8) N 90 *N	R: Accident Reporting (530 A: Damege Assessment (510 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey C: Follow-Through Survey (Recomming against INC Only of Recomming Incomming Incommin	); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 ;survey) \$ wef 10 Jan 2005) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	75 Bill 45 20 30 75 60 55 10 725 535	- 444
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) Al 2) Do 3) Ti 4) F1 5) i Ti 6) Ti 7) N 5) N 6) Ti 7) N 7) Ti 11 Ti 7) Ti 7	R: Accident Reporting (\$30 A: Damage Assessment (\$10 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey C: Follow-Through Survey (Redelining against INC Only of the Conference of the Con	); (0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$  \$1  saurvey) \$  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$  \$200e  \$3  ination at INC \$5	78.Bill 45 20 30 55 55 55 55 520 530 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	Amt (
Inimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): utilitors' Comments::-	1) A) 2) D/ 3) Ti 4) F1 5) F7 F9 6) Ti 7) N 5) N 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	R: Accident Reporting (530 A: Damege Assessment (510 E: Towing Fee E: Follow-Through Survey C: Follow-Through Survey (Recomming against INC Only of Recomming Incomming Incommin	); (0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$  \$1  saurvey) \$  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$  \$200e  \$3  ination at INC \$5	78.Bill 45 20 30 55 55 55 55 520 530 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	- 444

per at 1 are

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	21/10/2020 16:15		
Date Of Accident	21/10/2020 09:55		
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG EAST AVE 1 OUTSIDE POLYCLINIC		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
A CONTROL OF A CON	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJF7275C		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	KIM & TESCO		
Co Reg No	5XXXX276L		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94892102		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94892102		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	HONDA		
Model	STREAM 1.8X A		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	5100270965-02		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	TERENCE TEO KHENG WEE		
NRIC No	SXXXX215I		
Date Of Birth	31/07/1965		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	09/09/1985		
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 1 MONTH		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94892102		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OFFICE-94892102		

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 515 JELAPANG ROAD

#06-203

Postcode 670515

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBP4248T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD RIDHUAN BIN MUHAMMAD

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX297A

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	Texi brule and skiddled
	7 fo 2 3 842
Jurang 1504 Are 1 Outside Blydinic	A: JOF 27 B: FPY:
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDEN	NT Ž
As 1 exiting the comparts e	1xit. The truffic junction was red. An
I heard a sound from my ver was travelling in between of	the bus and the taxi. He applied his
nor right portion.	
DECLARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 10/20	)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIA	AE:( 09:55)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: Jung East A	ive I anside	Psydinic .
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	1741	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	57F7275C	99
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:		
**	c)POLICY NUMBER:		
	선생님 - 일본 시간에 집 회의 경험 경험 경험 경험	TAISING A THURS BARRY A	71 (500 D 4 DTV FIDE 4 71 IEET)
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE	ENSIVE / INIKD PAKIT /	THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT
	e)MAKE & MODEL:		·
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / I	A STATE OF THE STA	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV		
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT AC		
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD	PARTY CLAIM / REPOR	TING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		Avvie veervier
	A)NAME:		(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		ONIACI: 940 1210-
	c)ADDRESS:		
1163 (3. 10	* CONTINUE TO A JUST DRIVE		
Mills of a	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER DRIVER	R ALSO POLICY HOLDER	3
Anc of persongs.	a)NAME:		(14415 (551415)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	-	(MALE / FEMALE)
(1.)	c)ADDRESS:		ONTACT:
	C/ADDICESS.		
•00	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_	/ -> \(\( \DD \) \( \M \) \( \)	VYYY) :
58 27	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /		
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERI		72
4	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER	0.0000.2116.116.77	COMPANYS (VES / NO)
8334	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF J		
5	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (C		
0.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY)		,5
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES		
	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES		
18537 18	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH		14
8.	TUIDO DADTY VELICIE	the Water Committee of the Committee of	
He of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBP	42487. MC	DDEL:
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: MAN	ammad Ridhua	in Bin Myhamad
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58		ONTACT:
( <u>1.</u> ) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
site Amora	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MC	DDEL: ··
No of passenger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	The state of the s	
Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	c	ONTACT:
( )	100		*
-	12		
¥0		25	- annil com
		tant	ssegnal, com
×	and -	toterceres	
	6171KT   =		
\$3	· 0_		4//
5.5 Cl. 29	fax =	0,900	W
<u> </u>		V	***